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Seton Swimming

Individual Meet Entries Report

13th Annual VISAA Junior Varsity Invitational 25-Jan-20 Yards

Location: Warrenton Aauatic and Recreation Facilitv

# 1 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay A SST
1 Nathan Luevano (FR)

2 Jj Brox (FR)

3 Joe Wilson (FR)

4 David Hudson (8)

Athletes 4

# 1 Male Senior 200 Medley Relay B SST
1 Joey Dealey (FR)

2 Chris Lynch (8)

3 Mick Fioramonti (8)

4 Ryan Beltran (8)

Athletes 4

# 2 Female Senior 200 Medley Relay A SST
1 Maggie Gibbons (8)

2 Lucy Pennefather (7)

3 Ava Hudson (8)

4 Mary Pennefather (FR)

Athletes 4

# 2 Female Senior 200 Medley Relay B SST
1 Haley Fifield (7)

2 Julia Atkinson (8)

3 Shannon O'Malley (7)

4 Elodie Brox (7)

Athletes 4

# 2 Female Senior 200 Medley Relay C SST
1 Moira Haggerty (FR)

2 Lucy Cunningham (7)

3 Rose Waldron (7)

4 Elizabeth Dwane (SO)

Athletes 4

# 3 Male Senior 100 IM
Nathan Luevano (FR)
Joe Wilson (FR)
David Hudson (8)

Jj Brox (FR)

Max Wilson (7)

Joey Dealey (FR)
Ryan Beltran (8)
Peter Konstanty (8)
Connor Koehr (7)
Chris Arnold (7)
Chris Lynch (8)

Athletes 11

# 4 Female Senior 100 IM
Maggie Gibbons (8)

Mary Pennefather (FR)

SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SFH
SST
SST

SST
SST

2:20.00Y

2:30.00Y

2:10.00Y

2:30.00Y

2:40.00Y

1:10.69Y
1:10.69Y
1:17.48Y
1:18.00Y
1:18.00Y
1:19.54Y
1:22.00Y
1:22.00Y
1:23.80Y
1:25.00Y
1:25.00Y

1:20.00Y
1:20.00Y

Ava Hudson (8)
Elodie Brox (7)

Lucy Cunningham (7)
Shannon O'Malley (7)
Lucy Pennefather (7)
Moira Haggerty (FR)
Madelyn Zadnik (8)
Elizabeth Dwane (SO)
Virginia Hartung (JR)

Athletes 11

# 5 Male Senior 50 Free
Jj Brox (FR)

Connor Koehr (7)

Mick Fioramonti (8)
Liam Halisky (7)
Dominick Tolentino (SR)
Michael McGrath (8)

Jed Albin (8)

Michael Brox (7)

Seth Kellogg (7)

Peter Hartung (7)
Joseph Dwane (8)

Jack Champney (8)

Kyle Da Re (JR)

Athletes 13

# 6 Female Senior 50 Free
Mary Pennefather (FR)
Maggie Gibbons (8)

Lucia Bingham (7)

Mary Catherine Hurley (7)
Gianna Cackett (6)

Julia Atkinson (8)

Virginia Hartung (JR)
Rose Waldron (7)

Amelia Geary (8)

Meg Blanchette (7)

Emma Catabui (SO)

Elena Morano (SR)

Cate Waldron (8)

Orla Haggerty (7)

Clare Flynn (8)

Jo Hartung (8)

Lauran Curley (SR)

Athletes 17

SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST

SST
SFH
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST

SST
SST
SST
SST

SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST

1:20.35Y
1:25.00Y
1:25.00Y
1:25.00Y
1:25.00Y
1:29.14Y
1:30.00Y
1:35.00Y
1:35.00Y

28.42Y
30.59Y
31.50Y
32.99Y
33.13Y
33.49Y
35.06Y
35.06Y
35.32Y
41.60Y
42.47Y
47.16Y
54.19Y

26.20Y
29.67Y
32.52Y
33.12Y
34.01Y
34.82Y
35.69Y
36.48Y
36.76Y
39.02Y
39.04Y
39.08Y
39.92Y
39.99Y
41.45Y
42.94Y
52.66Y
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Seton Swimming

Individual Meet Entries Report

13th Annual VISAA Junior Varsity Invitational 25-Jan-20 Yards

# 7 Male Senior 200 Back Relay A SST
1 Ryan Beltran (8)

2 Max Wilson (7)

3 Mick Fioramonti (8)

4 Peter Konstanty (8)

Athletes 4

# 7 Male Senior 200 Back Relay B SST
1 Liam Halisky (7)

2 Chris Arnold (7)

3 Jed Albin (8)

4 Michael McGrath (8)

Athletes 4

# 8 Female Senior 200 Back Relay A SST
1 Haley Fifield (7)

2 Shannon O'Malley (7)

3 Lucia Bingham (7)

4 Lucy Cunningham (7)

Athletes 4

# 8 Female Senior 200 Back Relay B SST
1 Mary Catherine Hurley (7)

2 Moira Haggerty (FR)

3 Rose Waldron (7)

4 Amelia Geary (8)

Athletes 4

# 8 Female Senior 200 Back Relay C SST
1 Virginia Hartung (JR)

2 Emma Catabui (SO)

3 Meg Blanchette (7)

4 Orla Haggerty (7)

Athletes 4

# 8 Female Senior 200 Back Relay D SST
1 Elena Morano (SR)

2 Clare Flynn (8)

3 Lauran Curley (SR)

4 Jo Hartung (8)

Athletes 4

# 9 Male Senior 50 Fly
Joe Wilson (FR)
Nathan Luevano (FR)
David Hudson (8)
Joey Dealey (FR)

Max Wilson (7)

Peter Konstanty (8)
Mick Fioramonti (8)
Michael Brox (7)
Ryan Beltran (8)
Chris Lynch (8)

SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST

2:25.00Y

2:48.00Y

2:39.00Y

2:55.00Y

3:00.00Y

3:05.00Y

2791Y
31.62Y
32.56Y
35.97Y
36.77Y
43.39Y
43.81Y
44.73Y
45.67Y
45.69Y

Seth Kellogg (7)
Chris Arnold (7)

Athletes 12

# 10 Female Senior 50 Fly
Maggie Gibbons (8)

Lucy Pennefather (7)
Lucia Bingham (7)

Ava Hudson (8)

Shannon 0'Malley (7)
Lucy Cunningham (7)
Madelyn Zadnik (8)
Elizabeth Dwane (SO)
Mary Catherine Hurley (7)
Haley Fifield (7)

Rose Waldron (7)

Elodie Brox (7)

Julia Atkinson (8)

Athletes 13

# 11 Male Senior 100 Free
Peter Konstanty (8)

Ryan Beltran (8)

Michael Brox (7)

Chris Lynch (8)

Jed Albin (8)

Athletes 5

# 12 Female Senior 100 Free
Mary Pennefather (FR)

Athletes 1

# 13 Male Senior 200 Breast Relay A SST
1 Joey Dealey (FR)

2 Max Wilson (7)

3 Peter Konstanty (8)

4 Chris Lynch (8)

Athletes 4

# 13 Male Senior 200 Breast Relay B SST
1 Seth Kellogg (7)
2 Liam Halisky (7)
3 Michael Brox (7)
4 Chris Arnold (7)

Athletes 4

# 13 Male Senior 200 Breast Relay C SST
1 Jack Champney (8)

2 Kyle Da Re (JR)

3 Joseph Dwane (8)

4 Peter Hartung (7)

Athletes 4

SST
SST

SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST

SST
SST
SST
SST
SST

SST

48.61Y
49.10Y

35.79Y
39.83Y
41.25Y
42.22Y
43.69Y
43.72Y
44.11Y
44.71Y
46.25Y
46.98Y
47.88Y
49.72Y
52.46Y

1:09.22Y
1:11.84Y
1:16.77Y
1:17.37Y
1:21.97Y

57.52Y

2:45.00Y

2:50.00Y

3:10.00Y
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Seton Swimming

Individual Meet Entries Report

13th Annual VISAA Junior Varsity Invitational 25-Jan-20 Yards

# 14 Female Senior 200 Breast Relay A SST
1 Ava Hudson (8)

2 Madelyn Zadnik (8)

3 Julia Atkinson (8)

4 Lucia Bingham (7)

Athletes 4

# 14 Female Senior 200 Breast Relay B SST
1 Elodie Brox (7)

2 Amelia Geary (8)

3 Elizabeth Dwane (SO)

4 Mary Catherine Hurley (7)

Athletes 4

# 14 Female Senior 200 Breast Relay C SST
1 Virginia Hartung (JR)

2 Emma Catabui (SO)

3 Orla Haggerty (7)

4 Cate Waldron (8)

Athletes 4

# 15 Male Senior 50 Back

Joe Wilson (FR) SST
Nathan Luevano (FR) SST
David Hudson (8) SST
Max Wilson (7) SST
Mick Fioramonti (8) SST
Connor Koehr (7) SFH
Joey Dealey (FR) SST
Chris Arnold (7) SST
Liam Halisky (7) SST
Michael McGrath (8) SST
Jed Albin (8) SST
Dominick Tolentino (SR) SST
Kyle Da Re (JR) SST
Joseph Dwane (8) SST
Jack Champney (8) SST
Peter Hartung (7) SST
Athletes 16

# 16 Female Senior 50 Back

Ava Hudson (8) SST
Mary Catherine Hurley (7) SST
Lucia Bingham (7) SST
Haley Fifield (7) SST
Gianna Cackett (6) SFH
Shannon 0'Malley (7) SST
Moira Haggerty (FR) SST
Virginia Hartung (JR) SST
Rose Waldron (7) SST
Emma Catabui (SO) SST

Meg Blanchette (7) SST

2:30.00Y Amelia Geary (8)
Orla Haggerty (7)
Clare Flynn (8)
Elena Morano (SR)
Cate Waldron (8)
Jo Hartung (8)
Lauran Curley (SR)
2:40.00Y
Athletes 18
# 17 Male Senior 50 Breast
Jj Brox (FR)
Joey Dealey (FR)
Seth Kellogg (7)
Liam Halisky (7)
3:00.00Y Michael McGrath (8)
Joseph Dwane (8)
Kyle Da Re (JR)
Jack Champney (8)
Dominick Tolentino (SR)
Peter Hartung (7)
Athletes 10
28.93Y # 18 Female Senior 50 Breast
30.51Y Lucy Pennefather (7)
33.15Y Amelia Geary (8)
35.12Y Elodie Brox (7)
35.37Y Gianna Cackett (6)
37.04Y Madelyn Zadnik (8)
39.82Y Lucy Cunningham (7)
40.20Y Haley Fifield (7)
41.77Y Elizabeth Dwane (SO)
42.20Y Cate Waldron (8)
42.89Y Moira Haggerty (FR)
47.05Y Emma Catabui (SO)
53.17Y Julia Atkinson (8)
1:04.53Y Meg Blanchette (7)
1:11.33Y Orla Haggerty (7)
1:17.99Y Elena Morano (SR)
Jo Hartung (8)
Clare Flynn (8)
Lauran Curley (SR)
35.55Y
38.12Y Athletes 18
39.52Y # 19 Male Senior 200 Free Relay A SST
39.86Y 1 Nathan Luevano (FR)
40.00Y 2 David Hudson (8)
40.57Y 3 Jj Brox (FR)
41.15Y 4 Joe Wilson (FR)
44.98Y
45.00Y Athletes 4
47.68Y
49.42Y

SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST

SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST

SST
SST
SST

SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST
SST

50.90Y
53.38Y
54.61Y
54.61Y
54.91Y
1:09.11Y
1:22.33Y

33.16Y
37.18Y
43.37Y
44.66Y
53.37Y
55.82Y
1:00.00Y
1:03.04Y
1:06.32Y
1:10.81Y

39.70Y
42.39Y
42.53Y
43.00Y
43.59Y
43.98Y
44.68Y
44.77Y
45.03Y
45.16Y
48.23Y
48.56Y
50.43Y
53.71Y
54.01Y
57.64Y
57.97Y
1:10.38Y

1:49.58Y
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Individual Meet Entries Report

13th Annual VISAA Junior Varsity Invitational 25-Jan-20 Yards

# 19 Male Senior 200 Free Relay B SST
1 Michael McGrath (8)

2 Dominick Tolentino (SR)

3 Jed Albin (8)

4 Michael Brox (7)

Athletes 4

# 19 Male Senior 200 Free Relay C SST
1 Seth Kellogg (7)

2 Peter Hartung (7)

3 Joseph Dwane (8)

4 Jack Champney (8)

Athletes 4

# 20 Female Senior 200 Free Relay A SST
1 Maggie Gibbons (8)

2 Madelyn Zadnik (8)

3 Lucy Pennefather (7)

4 Mary Pennefather (FR)

Athletes 4

# 20 Female Senior 200 Free Relay B SST
1 Meg Blanchette (7)

2 Elena Morano (SR)

3 Cate Waldron (8)

4 Lauran Curley (SR)
Athletes 4
Female IE's: 78 Total Athletes:
Male IE's: 67
Total IE's: 145 Total RE's:

2:16.74Y

2:46.55Y

1:58.88Y

2:50.68Y

48

22



